
January 02, 2026Application Report Setup

Report Sorting: Oral Status, DrawnNumber
Report Selection Criteria:
Local Union: Local 004
Application Status: Poe
Most Current Application For Each Program: current

FullName Group Oral DateDrawn 

Number

Eligibility Roster

Application 

Number

Indenture 

Date

Member ID Application 

Comments

Hatathlie, Monica M Pool 1 07/20/20241 004-24-765004-24-765 10/24/25 recd official 

funds office hrs

Shortman, Virginia Pool 4 01/20/20241 004-23-721004-23-721

Slim, Bryon Pool 4 01/20/20242 004-23-728004-23-728

Eckenfelder, Emilia C Pool 4 01/20/20243 004-23-719004-23-719 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Robertson, Heaven A Pool 4 04/20/20244 004-24-727004-24-727

Tso, Ian M Pool 4 04/20/20245 004-24-748004-24-748

Bizardie, Gabriel Pool 4 04/20/20246 004-24-742004-24-742

Daw, Danielle J Pool 4 04/20/20247 004-24-737004-24-737

Linalyavuta, Daniel M Pool 4 04/20/20248 004-24-745004-24-745

Tso, Ashlee S Pool 4 04/20/20249 004-24-743004-24-743

Llewellyn, Joel A Pool 4 04/20/202410 004-24-733004-24-733

Bizardie, Freyondo B Pool 4 04/20/202411 004-24-738004-24-738

Slim, Kyley S Pool 4 07/20/202412 004-24-764004-24-764

Neztsosie, Kenisha Pool 4 07/20/202413 004-24-790004-24-790

Mead, Kyle M Pool 4 07/20/202414 004-24-787004-24-787

Gray, Sean Pool 4 07/20/202415 004-24-752004-24-752

Pierce, Amber C Pool 4 07/20/202416 004-24-753004-24-753

Bennett, Trina L Pool 4 07/20/202417 004-24-786004-24-786

Bennett, Tyson Pool 4 07/20/202418 004-24-797004-24-797

Willes, Taylor I Pool 4 07/20/202419 004-24-772004-24-772 pool 2 pending for 

hands on verification 

w/2G

Begay, Kaimetri D Pool 4 07/20/202420 004-24-750004-24-750

Tom, Tylee Pool 4 07/20/202421 004-24-777004-24-777

Fernandez, Emilio S Pool 4 10/20/202422 004-24-800004-24-800 sent h2h note

Smith, Hayden B Pool 4 10/20/202423 004-24-833004-24-833

Simnitt Jr, Michael C Pool 4 10/20/202424 004-24-831004-24-831

Granger, Jesse R Pool 4 10/20/202425 004-24-792004-24-792

Yazzie, Shayna S Pool 4 10/20/202426 004-24-802004-24-802

Cly, Jermaine M Pool 4 10/20/202427 004-24-805004-24-805

Bow, Peterson Pool 4 10/20/202428 004-24-829004-24-829

Gomez, Jose N Pool 4 10/20/202429 004-24-828004-24-828 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Pere-Chun, Abner J Pool 4 10/20/202430 004-24-808004-24-808 sent h2h note

Walker, Athena Pool 4 10/20/202431 004-24-830004-24-830

Collett, Christopher E Pool 4 10/20/202432 004-24-806004-24-806 sent h2h note
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Betsuie, Jaiden K Pool 4 10/20/202433 004-24-799004-24-799

Singer, Casey Pool 4 10/20/202434 004-24-801004-24-801

Freedman, Benjamin Pool 4 10/20/202435 004-24-832004-24-832

Hernandez, Carlos E Pool 4 10/20/202436 004-24-812004-24-812

Cly, Nykeisha R Pool 4 01/20/202537 004-24-836004-24-836

King, Jacob V Pool 4 01/20/202538 004-24-847004-24-847

Pixler, Kyela R Pool 4 01/20/202539 004-24-848004-24-848

Suchil, Sterling Pool 4 01/20/202540 004-24-838004-24-838

Husser, Logan C Pool 4 01/20/202541 004-24-843004-24-843 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Rodriguez, Angel B Pool 4 01/20/202542 004-24-842004-24-842

Monsen, Easton B Pool 4 01/20/202543 004-24-849004-24-849

Lutui, Molonai H Pool 4 01/20/202544 004-24-850004-24-850

Allred, Kim E Pool 4 01/20/202545 004-24-846004-24-846

Wilson, Nevaeh B Pool 4 01/20/202546 004-24-841004-24-841

Baker, Michael J Pool 4 01/20/202547 004-24-839004-24-839

Diego, Raul J Pool 4 01/20/202548 004-24-837004-24-837 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Nichols, Corey E Pool 4 04/20/202549 004-25-854004-25-854

Lay, Nicholas C Pool 4 04/20/202550 004-25-875004-25-875

Descheenie, Trestin Pool 4 04/20/202551 004-25-877004-25-877 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Slim, Henry K Pool 4 04/20/202552 004-25-860004-25-860 NO CURRENT 

ADDRESS ON FILE

Henderson, Gavin B Pool 4 04/20/202553 004-25-859004-25-859 pool 2 pending for 

hands on verification 

w/2G position & pool 

3 pending for official 

transcript

Martinez-Monrreal, Aaron Pool 4 04/20/202554 004-25-872004-25-872

MacGowan, Bradford R Pool 4 04/20/202555 004-25-858004-25-858

Bodily, Merrick R Pool 4 04/20/202556 004-25-868004-25-868

Groo, Alexander S Pool 4 04/20/202557 004-25-857004-25-857

Slim, Marie Y Pool 4 04/20/202558 004-25-853004-25-853

Herrin, Jeremiah J Pool 4 04/20/202559 004-25-867004-25-867

Brown, Eliza M Pool 4 04/20/202560 004-25-852004-25-852

Salgado Otega, Marco A Pool 4 04/20/202561 004-25-862004-25-862

Nelson, Brady L Pool 4 04/20/202562 004-25-869004-25-869

Begay, Ta'ni N Pool 4 04/20/202563 004-25-866004-25-866

Wilson, Maggie C Pool 4 04/20/202564 004-25-864004-25-864

Gaczewski, Mateo X Pool 4 07/20/202565 004-25-892004-25-892 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr & 

fund office & pool 3 

pending for official 

transcript
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Kruger, Shandiin N Pool 4 07/20/202566 004-25-895004-25-895 pool 2 pending for 

hands on verification 

w/2G & pool 3 

pending for official 

transcript

Johnson, Dylan E Pool 4 07/20/202567 004-25-897004-25-891 pool 1 pending 

official company ltr & 

pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Cordero, Joseph D Pool 4 07/20/202568 004-25-919004-25-919

Ayllon, Isaac E Pool 4 07/20/202569 004-25-901004-25-901

Saul, L'Vin T Pool 4 07/20/202570 004-25-907004-25-907 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Tsinnijinnie, Keralita T Pool 4 07/20/202571 004-25-885004-25-885 pool 1 pending for 

hands on verification

Moors, Puifatu H Pool 4 07/20/202572 004-25-902004-25-902

Cervantes, Robert A Pool 4 07/20/202573 004-25-898004-25-898

Stoufflet, Austin A Pool 4 07/20/202574 004-25-914004-25-914

Lee, Tyler D Pool 4 07/20/202575 004-25-916004-25-916

Mitchell, Jamison C Pool 4 07/20/202576 004-25-908004-25-908

Corona, Paul S Pool 4 07/20/202577 004-25-912004-25-912

Grigg, Dustin C Pool 4 07/20/202578 004-25-878004-25-878 pool 2 pending for 

hands on verification 

w/2G

Rivera, Jonathan M Pool 4 07/20/202579 004-25-911004-25-911

Anderson, Mason Pool 4 07/20/202580 004-25-910004-25-910 pool 2 ineligible need 

4g cert & pool 3 

pending for official 

transcript

Roanhorse, J.J. Pool 4 07/20/202581 004-25-886004-25-886

Tejada, Nevin W Pool 4 07/20/202582 004-25-917004-25-917

Richards, Ronald M Pool 4 07/20/202583 004-25-915004-25-915 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr 

non-union

Corona, Joshua Pool 4 07/20/202584 004-25-894004-25-894

Gonzalez Benitez, Martin Pool 4 07/20/202585 004-25-903004-25-903

Gordon, Lawrence X Pool 4 07/20/202586 004-25-906004-25-906

Betsuie Jr, Randy Pool 4 07/20/202587 004-25-884004-25-884

Rolon Echevarria, Wilfredo Pool 4 07/20/202588 004-25-900004-25-900 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Johnson, Robert A Pool 4 07/20/202589 004-25-883004-25-883

Cottam, Daymon T Pool 4 10/20/202590 004-25-926004-25-926

Pulido, Nicholas Pool 4 10/20/202591 004-25-944004-25-944

Earnest Jr, Jerry W Pool 4 10/20/202592 004-25-945004-25-945

Cly, Ashley B Pool 4 10/20/202593 004-25-942004-25-942

Light, Shawn R Pool 4 10/20/202594 004-25-938004-25-938

Robinson Jr, Antoine E Pool 4 10/20/202595 004-25-933004-25-933 NEED CORRECT 

PHONE NUMBER

Herrera, Liam P Pool 4 10/20/202596 004-25-924004-25-924
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Viegra, Eduardo Pool 4 10/20/202597 004-25-923004-25-923 pool 1 pending for 

company ltr & pool 2 

pending for hands 

on verification w/ 2G 

& pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Pedlar, Dylan M Pool 4 10/20/202598 004-25-929004-25-929 sent h2h note

Mills, Brandon J Pool 4 10/20/202599 004-25-931004-25-931

Parker, Camille A Pool 4 10/20/2025100 004-25-940004-25-940

Jeffery, Baylor J Pool 4 10/20/2025101 004-25-943004-25-943

Lara, Fernando A Pool 4 10/20/2025102 004-25-920004-25-920

Gonzalez, Roselyn I Pool 4 10/20/2025103 004-25-934004-25-934 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr & 

pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

DeHaarte, Trevor J Pool 4 10/20/2025104 004-25-936004-25-936 NO CURRENT 

ADDRESS ON FILE

Caballero, Pedro Pool 4 10/20/2025105 004-25-922004-25-922

Heunemann, Ryan V Pool 4 10/20/2025106 004-25-928004-25-928

Vogel, Thomas E Pool 4 10/20/2025107 004-25-925004-25-925

Applicants on Report : 108
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